
Looking for a co-op or internship?
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Funding for 
Co-op & Internship 

Work Terms



Are you a current student actively looking for 
co-op or internship work terms? 

When communicating with potential employers 
let them know they may be eligible for funding to 

hire you.



Wage Subsidies 
for Employers 
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Student Eligibility

• Registered as a domestic student in a recognized post-secondary 

institution.

• Canadian citizens, permanent residents, or persons to whom refugee 

protection has been conferred under the Immigration and Refugee 

Protection Act.

• Legally entitled to work in Canada in accordance with relevant provincial or 

territorial legislation and regulations.

• Must have a work-integrated learning component (co-op or internship) 

within their study plan.

• Can be from any program of study (business, science, tech, engineering, 

arts).



Eligible employers may 
receive up to 75% 
coverage of student 
wages (to a maximum 
of $7,500) for each 
work term placement.

75%
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Up to



Wage Subsidies 
for Employers 

• Registered Canadian businesses, not-for-profits, hospitals, long-term care 

facilities and post-secondary institutions (universities, colleges, and 

polytechnics).

• Federal, Provincial, Territorial and Municipal Government does not qualify.

• Are committed to paying the student for the role.

• Are willing to provide a quality learning experience to a PSE student.
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Organization Eligibility



Kathryn Anderson – Business
Heather Mcdonald– Business

Lina Guo – Tech
Madeline Dahl – Tech & Sport

Karena Dachsel – International
Tricia Habermehl – Arts & Science

Sarah-Joy Kallos – Hospitality
Morgan Watts – Hospitality

Jacquie Burden – Trades, Health & 
Human Services, ACCESS and 

Career Services 

Meet one of our 
Employment 
Facilitators.
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andersonk@camosun.ca
mcdonaldh@camosun.ca
guol@camosun.ca
dahlm@camosun.ca
dachselk@camosun.ca
habermehlt@camousn.ca
wattsmo@camosun.ca
kallosSJ@camosun.ca
burdenj@Camosun.ca>


